KATHIOPIA AINAA ANAPQON

MANEAAHNIOZ OMIAOZ ®IAQN EMITPANEZIAZ ANTIZOAIPIZHZ (M.0.®.E1r.A))
12n ®IAIKH ZYNANTHZH AINMAQN BETEPANQN-ANE=APTHTQN 2018-2019

KYPIAKH 10:00

Tpaméll No 1

A’ OMINOZ

N-H

OEZH

MIMOYZOYNHZ/KYPIAKOIMOYAOZX

XATZHKYPIAKOZ/MOYXOHX

MAMNABAZINEIOY/®ENOYKAZ

AlWwW|IN

KAMIPHE/MAKPYTIANNHX

ArONEZ

10 o€t

20 o€t

30 o€t

40 o€t

50 o€t

ZKOP

1-4

MMOYZOYNHZ/KYPIAKOINOYAOZ - KAMNIPHZ/MAK

2-3

XATZHKYPIAKOZ/MOYXOHX - MATMABAZIAEIOY/®

3-1

MAMABAZIAEIOY/®EANOYKAZ - MMOYZOYNHZ/KYH

4-2

KAMIPHZ/MAKPYTIANNHZ - XATZHKYPIAKOZ/MO

1-2

MMOYZOYNHZ/KYPIAKOINOYAOZ - XATZHKYPIAK]

3-4

MAMNABAZIAEIOY/®ENOYKAZ - KAMNIPHZ/MAKPYTI

KATHIOPIA AINMAA ANAPQN

MANEAAHNIOZ OMIAOZ ®IAQN ENMITPANEZIAZ ANTIZOAIPIZHZ (M.0.®.E1.A))
12n ®IAIKH ZYNANTHZH AINMAQN BETEPANQN-ANE=APTHTQN 2018-2019

KYPIAKH 10:00

Tpaméll No 2

B' OMINOX

N-H

OEZH

AHMHTPAKOTIOYAOZX/AOYHX

MIMOTXZHZ/AINAPAOX

MOLDOVAN/TMIOTHPHX

AlWwW|IN

STEPIIOY/ZHKOX

ArQONEZ

10 o€t

20 o€t

30 o€t

40 o€t

50 oet

ZKOP

1-4

AHMHTPAKOTIOYAOZ/AOYHZY - 2TEPTIOY/ZHKOX

2-3

MMOTZHZ/AINAPAOY - MOLDOVAN/TIOTHPHX

3-1

MOLDOVAN/TIOTHPHZ - AHMHTPAKOIMOYAOZ/A(

4-2

ZTEPIIOY/ZHKOZ - MMOTZHZ/AINAPAOX

1-2

AHMHTPAKOTIOYAOZ/AOYHZX - MMOTZHZ/AINAP/

3-4

MOLDOVAN/TIOTHPHZ - XTEPTIOY/ZHKOX




KATHIOPIA AINAA ANAPQN

MANEAAHNIOZ OMIAOZ ®IAQN EMITPAMNEZIAZ ANTIZOAIPIZHZ (M.0.®.E1.A))
12n ®IAIKH ZYNANTHZH AINMAQN BETEPANQN-ANE=APTHTQN 2018-2019

KYPIAKH 10:00

Tpamédl No 3

" OMINOZ

N-H

OEZH

MEXAIBANIAHZ/TEPOIIANNHX

KRUCZYNSKI/KONZTANTINOY

KOTZANAZ/ANAPITZOX

AN

TEPWIAHZ/AEBETZHZ

ArONEX

10 o€t

20 O€T

30 oeT

40 o€t

50 oet

ZKOP

1-4

MEXAIBANIAHZ/TEPOINANNHL - TEPWIAHSY/AEBE]

2-3

KRUCZYNSKI/KONZTANTINOY - KOTZANAZ/ANAP

3-1

KOTZANAZ/ANAPITZOZ - MEXAIBANIAHZ/TEPOT A

4-2

TEPWIAHZ/AEBETZHY - KRUCZYNSKI/KONZTANT

1-2

MEXAIBANIAHZ/TEPOINANNHL - KRUCZYNSKI/KQ

3-4

KOTZANAZ/ANAPITZOZ - TEPWIAHY/AEBETZHX

MANEAAHNIOZ OMIAOZ ®IAQN ENMITPANEZIAZ ANTIZOAIPIZHZ (MN.0.®.E1.A))
12n ®IAIKH ZYNANTHZH AINMAQN BETEPANQN-ANE=APTHTQN 2018-2019

KATHIOPIA AIMAA ANAPQON KYPIAKH 10:00 Tpamédi No 4
AJA A' OMINOX 1 2 3 4 N-H [©EXH
1 |KOMNEAIAZ/KAPBEAHZ - - -
2 |POFKOTHZ/MOAYXPONOINOYAOX - - -
3 |KQXTOMOYAOZ/KATZIBEAHZ - - -
4 |KOYTOYAAKHZ/TPIXAKHZ - - -
ArQNEZ 1looer | 200¢eT | 300¢eT | 40 O€T 50 oer | ZKOP
1-4 |KOMEAIAZ/KAPBEAHZ - KOYTOYAAKHZ/TPIXAKH
2-3 |POrKOTHZ/MOAYXPONOIMNOYAOZ - KQEXTOMOYA
3-1 |KQXZTOMOYAOZ/KATZIBEAHZ - KOMEAIAZ/KAPBE|
4-2 |KOYTOYAAKHZ/TPIXAKHZX - POFKOTHZ/MOAYXP(
1-2 |KOMEAIAZ/KAPBEAHZ - POFTKOTHZ/MOAYXPONO

3-4

KQXTOMOYAOZ/KATZIBEAHZ - KOYTOYAAKHZ/TH




KATHIOPIA AINAA ANAPQON

MANEAAHNIOZ OMIAOZ ®IAQN EMITPANEZIAZ ANTIZOAIPIZHZ (M.0.®.E1r.A))
12n ®IAIKH ZYNANTHZH AINMAQN BETEPANQN-ANE=APTHTQN 2018-2019

KYPIAKH 10:00

Tpamédi No 5

E' OMINOX

N-H

OEZH

ZTAMNIAHY/AEZHY

ANTONIOY/TZAKONAX

MAPAXKOYAAZ/MAIOMNOYAOZ

AlWwW|IN

AEANATIOPTAX/WILSCH

ArONEZ

10 o€t

20 o€t

30 o€t

40 o€t

50 o€t

ZKOP

1-4

ZTAMNIAHZ/AEZHZ - AEANATTOPTAZ/WILSCH

2-3

ANTQNIOY/TZAKQNAX - TTAPAZKOYAAZ/TIATOMNo

3-1

MAPAZKOYAAZ/TAIOMNOYAOZ - ZTAMNIAHZ/AEZ

4-2

AEANATIOPTAZ/WILSCH - ANTONIOY/TZAKQNAZ

1-2

ZTAMNIAHZ/AEZHZ - ANTONIOY/TZAKQNAZ

3-4

MAPAZKOYAAZ/MAMOMNOYAOZ - AEANATIOPTAZN

KATHIOPIA AINTAA ANAPQN

MANEAAHNIOZ OMIAOZ ®IAQN EMITPANEZIAZ ANTIZOAIPIZHZ (M.0.®.E1.A))
12n ®IAIKH ZYNANTHZH AINMAQN BETEPANQN-ANE=ZAPTHTQN 2018-2019

KYPIAKH 10:00

Tpaméd No 6

2T OMINOZ

N-H

OEZH

NAAKANTONAKHZ/MEXIAAHZ

KYMNPAIOZ/KATZADAAOZ

MANATEQPTIOY/XATZHIEQPTIOY

NAPOZ/MMNAKOAAZ

ArQONEX

10 o€T

20 O€T

30 o€t

40 o€t

50 oet

>KOP

NMAAKANTONAKHZ/MEXIAAHZ - AIAPOZ/MIMNAKOAMM

KYTPAIOZ/KATZADAAOY - MAMNATEQPTIOY/XATZ

MAMNATEQPTIOY/XATZHTEQPTIOY - MAAKANTQNA

NIAPOZ/MIMAKOAAZX - KYTIPAIOZ/KATZADAAOX

NMAAKANTONAKHZ/MEXIAAHZ - KYTIPAIOZ/KATZA

MAMNATEQPTIOY/XATZHTEQPTIOY - AIAPOZ/MINAK




KATHIOPIA AINAA ANAPQON

MANEAAHNIOZ OMIAOZ ®IAQN EMITPANEZIAZ ANTIZOAIPIZHZ (M.0.®.E1r.A))
12n ®IAIKH ZYNANTHZH AINMAQN BETEPANQN-ANE=APTHTQN 2018-2019

KYPIAKH 10:00

Tpaméll No 7

Z' OMINOX

1

N-H

OEZH

XYTHPHZ/MAZTOPAX

TZEPIOZ/AOHNAIOX

MMAPMMEPHZ/®AKAPOX

MEPPAKEAY/XPIZTOAOYAOY

ArONEZ

10 o€t

20 o€t

30 o€t

40 o€t

50 o€t

ZKOP

XYTHPHZ/MAZTOPAZX - MIEPPAKEAZ/XPIZTOAQY.

TZEPMOZ/AOHNAIOX - MIMAPMIMEPHZ/®AKAPOZ

MMAPMIMEPHZ/®AKAPOZ - XYTHPHZ/MAZTOPAX

MEPPAKEAZ/XPIZTOAOYAOY - TZEPMOZ/AOHNA

XYTHPHZ/MAZTOPAZ - TZEPMNOZ/AGHNAIOZ

MMAPMIMEPHZ/®AKAPOZ - MIEPPAKEAZ/XPIZTO/

KATHIOPIA AINMAA ANAPQN

MANEAAHNIOZ OMIAOZ ®IAQN ENMITPANEZIAZ ANTIZOAIPIZHZ (MN.0.®.E1r.A))
12n ®IAIKH ZYNANTHZH AINMAQN BETEPANQN-ANE=APTHTQN 2018-2019

KYPIAKH 10:00

Tpatméll No 8

H' OMINOX

1

N-H

OEZH

KOPAOYTHX/TIAANOYPHZX

MAMNAGEOAQPOY/ZINOYPHX

SANJAY/MAIOYPTZHX

ArQONEZ

10 oet

20 o€t

30 o€t

40 o€t

50 oet

ZKOP

KOPAOYTHZ/TIAANOYPHX -

MANAGEOAQPOY/ZINOYPHX - SANJAY/TTATOYPT

SANJAY/MAMOYPTZHZ - KOPAOYTHZ/TIAAOYPHZ]

- MAMNAGEOAQPOY/ZINOYPHZ

KOPAOYTHZ/TIAANOYPHX - MAMAGEOAQPOY/ZIN(

SANJAY/MAIOYPTZHX -




